, 5 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
10-11.08.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMMP+PP 5 SBK-SST1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 71 BERGMAN C. - Yamaha R1 e time 6 1:33.983 16:28:52.061 12 1:33.306 16:38:17.949
1 1:38.755 16:21:04.186 7 1:34.112 16:30:26.173 13 1:33.420 16:39:51.369
2 1:33.439 16:22:37.625 8 1:33.719 16:31:59.892
3 1:33.346 16:24:10.971 9 1:33.792 16:33:33.684  Po.6-# 11 SIKORAI. - BMW S1000RR L0915
4 1:33.210 16:25:44.181 10 1:33.763 16:35:07.447 1 1:38.053 16:21:04.754
5 1:33.356 16:27:17.537 1 1:34.644 16:36:42.091 2 1:34.028 16:22:38.782
6 1.33.278 16:28:50.815 12 1:33.983 16:38:16.074 3 1:33.756 16:24:12.538
7 1:33.067 16:30:23.882 13 1:33.741 16:39:49.815 4 1:34.019 16:25:46.557
8 1:34.785 16:31:58.667 > 1:33.920 16:27:20.477
9 1:34.605 16:33:33.272  Po.4-# 33 SZKOPEK M. - Yamaha R1 + 3?.’552‘ 6 1:34.414 16:28:54.891
10 1.33.435 16:35:06.707 1 1:38.273 16:21:04.257 7 1:34.352 16:30:29.243
1 1:33.299 16:36:40.006 2 1:34.223 16:22:38.480 8 1:34.929 16:32:04.172
- 1.33.400 16:38:13.406 3 1:33.627 16:24:12.107 9 1:33.773 16:33:37.945
13 1:33.585 16:39:46.991 4 1:33.057 16:25:45.164 10 1:33.587 16:35:11.532
5 1:33.206 16:27:18.370 11 1:33.787 16:36:45.319
Po. 2 - # 19 SZKOPEK P. - Yamaha R1 N glngZSst 6 1:33.995 16:28:52.365 12 1:34.039 16:38:19.358
1 1:38.303 16:21:03.673 7 1:34.276 16:30:26.641 13 1:37.448 16:39:56.806
2 1.33.484 16:22:37.157 8 1:33.583 16:32:00.224
3 133204 16:24:10.361 9 1:34.130 16:33:34.354  Po.7-#90 LEWANDOWSKI B. - BMW S100C , 30 54
4 1:33.491 16:25:43.852 10 1:33.604 16:35:07.958 1 1:40.295 16:21:07.442
5 1:33.277 16:27:17.129 11 1:34.272 16:36:42.230 2 1:36.521 16:22:43.963
6 1:33.340 16:28:50.469 12 1:34.215 16:38:16.445 3 1:35.801 16:24:19.764
7 1:32.938 16:30:23.407 13 1:33.630 16:39:50.075 4 1:36.831 16:25:56.595
g 1.35.190 16:31:58.597 5 1:36.089 16:27:32.684
9 1:35.147 16:33:33.744  PO-5-#7 KRZEMIEN K. - Yamaha +04378 6 1:36.740 16:29:09.424
10 133,002 16:35:06.836 1 1:38.374 16:21:04.792 7 1:36.350 16:30:45.774
1 1.33.330 16:36:40.166 2 1:33.530 16:22:38.322 8 1:36.962 16:32:22.736
. 133.527 16:38:13.693 3 1:34.233 16:24:12.555 9 1:37.165 16:33:59.901
13 1.33.543 16:39:47 236 4 1:34.694 16:25:47.249 10 1:37.044 16:35:36.945
5 1:34.391 16:27:21.640 11 1:36.680 16:37:13.625
Po. 3 - # 55 FILLA M. - BMW S1000RR . g';fsﬁzrzt 6 1:34.169 16:28:55.809 12 1:36.678 16:38:50.303
1 1:37.911 16:21:03.959 7 1:33.920 16:30:29.729 13 1:36.622 16:40:26.925
2 1:33.595 16:22:37.554 8 1:33.696 16:32:03.425
3 1:33.279 16:24:10.833 9 1:33.788 16:33:37.213
4 1:33.837 16:25:44.670 10 1:33.725 16:35:10.938
5 1:33.408 16:27:18.078 11 1:33.705 16:36:44.643

Fastest lap: 1:32.938
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WMMP+PP 5 SBK-SST1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 8 - # 116 WIELEBSKI A. - Yamaha R1 . ng.-&ilrslt 6 1:36.595 16:29:09.010 12 1:37.857 16:39:06.116
1 1.40.480 16:21:07.606 7 1:36.466 16:30:45.476 13 1:38.671 16:40:44.787
2 1:36.722 16:22:44.328 8 1:37.029 16:32:22.505
3 1:36.013 16:24:20.341 9 1:37.079 16:3359.584  Po.13-#75 GORSKI M. - BMWS1000RR 1 gy ycg
4 1:36.469 16:25:56.810 10 1:37.011 16:35:36.595 1 1:42.782 16:21:10.717
5 1:36.375 16:27:33.185 11 1:36.747 16:37:13.342 2 1:37.563 16:22:48.280
6 1:36.536 16:29:09.721 12 1:36.630 16:38:49.972 3 1:37.854 16:24:26.134
7 1:36.435 16:30:46.156 13 1:48.856 16:40:38.828 4 1:37.819 16:26:03.953
g 1:36.915 16:32:23.071 5 1:37.813 16:27:41.766
5 137106 163400177 Po.11-#4 KRAAIKAMP R. - Ducati VAR 100, o7 ooy 6 1:38.105 16:29:19.871
10 136918 16:35:37.095 1 1:43.607 16:21:11.911 7 1:37.707 16:30:57.578
1 136,767 16:37:13.862 2 1:37.807 16:22:49.718 8 1:37.035 16:32:34.613
5 pp— PEpp—— 3 1:37.430 16:24:27.148 9 1:38.227 16:34:12.840
13 136332 16:40:27.032 4 1:37.500 16:26:04.648 10 1:38.164 16:35:51.004
5 1:37.617 16:27:42.265 11 1:38.057 16:37:29.061
Po. 9 - # 18 PRENDOTA P. - BMW S1000RR N Zi;f.-;gzt 6 1:38.076 16:29:20.341 12 1:38.756 16:39:07.817
1 1.42.059 16:21:09.472 7 1:37.916 16:30:58.257 13 1:43.432 16:40:51.249
2 1:37.570 16:22:47.042 8 1:36.640 16:32:34.897
3 1:36.908 16:24:23.950 9 1:37.643 16:34:12.540  Po. 14 - # 14 SZCZESNY J. - BMW S1000RR  , 1 15 05
4 1.37.498 16:26:01.448 10 1:37.976 16:35:50.516 1 1:43.034 16:21:11.605
5 1:37.190 16:27:38.638 1 1:38.661 16:37:29.177 2 1:39.046 16:22:50.651
6 1:37.148 16:29:15.786 12 1:37.005 16:39:06.182 3 1:38.971 16:24:29.622
7 1:37.034 16:30:52.820 13 1:37.876 16:40:44.058 4 1:39.211 16:26:08.833
g 1.37 158 16:32:29.978 5 1:38.675 16:27:47.508
9 1:36.754 16:34:06.732  PO- 12-#16 PAZERA P. - Yamaha R1 45779 6 1:39.226 16:29:26.734
10 1:37.401 16:35:44.133 1 1:41.197 16:21:08.784 7 1:38.884 16:31:05.618
1 1:36.787 16:37:20.920 2 1:37.163 16:22:45.947 8 1:39.151 16:32:44.769
12 1:36.742 16:38:57 662 3 1:37.846 16:24:23.793 9 1:39.037 16:34:23.806
B pp— P — 4 1:38.053 16:26:01.846 10 1:39.311 16:36:03.117
5 1:37.765 16:27:39.611 11 1:39.273 16:37:42.390
Po. 10 - # 94 FALAT P. - BMW S1000R . g'{st;;t 6 1:37.813 16:29:17.424 12 1:38.935 16:39:21.325
1 1:40.539 16:21:07.805 7 1:38.386 16:30:55.810 13 1:39.358 16:41:00.683
2 1:35.761 16:22:43.566 8 1:37.839 16:32:33.649
3 1:35.905 16:24:19.471 9 1:38.065 16:34:11.714
4 1:36.778 16:25:56.249 10 1:38.507 16:35:50.221
5 1:36.166 16:27:32.415 11 1:38.038 16:37:28.259

Fastest lap: 1:32.938
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TOR POZNAR

, 5 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH MOTOCYKLOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI

10-11.08.2019

o

TOR POZNAR

TOR ,POZNAN"
WMMP+PP 5 SBK-SST1000 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 15 - # 3 DOMALEWSKI M. - BMW $10001 3 |1
1 1:41558 16:21:09.332
2 137.682 16:22:47.014
3 137,691 16:24:24.705
4 137773 16:26:02.478
5 137.622 16:27:40.100
6 1:37.666 16:29:17.766
7 1:38.405 16:30:56.171
8 1:37.810 16:32:33.981
9 1:38.230 16:34:12.211
10 1:38.229 16:35:50.440
Po. 16 - # 182 DURYNEK M. - MV Augusta ¢ (o0
1 1:41.387 16:21:09.779
2 137971 16:22:47.750
3 1:37.540 16:24:25.290
4 1:37.699 16:26:02.989
5 138337 16:27:41326
6 1:38.836 16:29:20.162
7 137527 16:30:57.689
Po. 17 - # 47 MANKOWSKI D. - BMW S1000F g [
1 1:43.937 16:21:12.468
2 1:38.383 16:22:50.851
3 1:39.041 16:24:29.892
4 1:41.770 16:26:11.662
5 1:50.464 16:28:02.126
Po. 18- # 42 UKLEJA M. - Ducati Panigale ‘g (s
1 142922 16:21:11.194
2 1:37.726 16:22:48.920
3 137.783 16:24:26.703
4 2:05.422 16:26:32.125
Fastest lap: 1:32.938
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